
First Week in May 2014 From Mon 04/28/2014 To Sun 05/04/2014

Sacristan LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 05/03/2014 Fisher,Mark Pagano,Barbara

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 05/03/2014 Nelson,Tony

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 05/04/2014 Dobrowalski,James Collins,John T.

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 05/04/2014 Farrell,Ann

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 05/04/2014 Cleary,John Costello,Mary

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 05/04/2014 Cleary,Julie

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 05/04/2014 Edelstein,Jeff Clouse,Suzanne

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 05/04/2014 Smith,Jeffrey

Second Week in May 2014 From Mon 05/05/2014 To Sun 05/11/2014

Sacristan LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 05/10/2014 Tjia,Imelda Carpenter,Sally

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 05/10/2014 Harrington,Tim

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 05/11/2014 Dungca,Lauro Ellis,Mary Lupe

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 05/11/2014 Willrodt,Evan

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 05/11/2014 Gressman,Dave & Jan Stuehrmann,Ray

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 05/11/2014 Stuehrmann,Maria Leono

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 05/11/2014 Sacristan,Youth Lector,Youth

Third Week in May 2014 From Mon 05/12/2014 To Sun 05/18/2014

Sacristan LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 05/17/2014 Fisher,Mark Pagano,Barbara

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 05/17/2014 Harrington,Tim

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 05/18/2014 Sullenbarger,Marie Whalen,Cara Jeanne (Cj

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 05/18/2014 Farrell,Ann

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 05/18/2014 Meseck,Robert Elias,Susan

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 05/18/2014 Elias,David

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 05/18/2014 Westcott,Deborah & Ja Mc Kenna,Maureen

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 05/18/2014 Bennington,Ruth

Fourth Week in May 2014 From Mon 05/19/2014 To Sun 05/25/2014

Sacristan LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 05/24/2014 Tjia,Imelda Carpenter,Sally

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 05/24/2014 Harrington,Tim

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 05/25/2014 Dobrowalski,James Myszkowski,Isaac

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 05/25/2014 Swanson,Ryan



Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 05/25/2014 Leritz,Leonard & Diane Botting,Robbin

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 05/25/2014 Smith,Jeffrey

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 05/25/2014 Sacristan,Youth Lector,Youth

Last Week in May 2014 From Mon 05/26/2014 To Sun 06/01/2014

Sacristan LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 05/31/2014 Fisher,Mark Nelson,Tony

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 05/31/2014 Pagano,Barbara

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 06/01/2014 Dungca,Lauro Collins,John T.

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 06/01/2014 Ellis,Mary Lupe

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 06/01/2014 Meseck,Robert Cleary,Julie

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 06/01/2014 Cleary,John

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 06/01/2014 Edelstein,Jeff Willrodt,Andy

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 06/01/2014 Willrodt,Evan

First Week in June 2014 From Mon 06/02/2014 To Sun 06/08/2014

Sacristan LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 06/07/2014 Tjia,Imelda Stuehrmann,Maria Leono

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 06/07/2014 Stuehrmann,Ray

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 06/08/2014 Sullenbarger,Marie Farrell,Ann

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 06/08/2014 Whalen,Cara Jeanne (Cj

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 06/08/2014 Gressman,Dave & Jan Costello,Mary

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 06/08/2014 Smith,Jeffrey

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 06/08/2014 Sacristan,Youth Lector,Youth

Second Week in June 2014 From Mon 06/09/2014 To Sun 06/15/2014

Sacristan LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 06/14/2014 Fisher,Mark Elias,David

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 06/14/2014 Elias,Susan

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 06/15/2014 Dobrowalski,James Ellis,Mary Lupe

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 06/15/2014 Collins,John T.

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 06/15/2014 Meseck,Robert Botting,Robbin

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 06/15/2014 Willrodt,Evan

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 06/15/2014 Westcott,Deborah & Ja Clouse,Suzanne

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 06/15/2014 Harrington,Tim

Third Week in June 2014 From Mon 06/16/2014 To Sun 06/22/2014

Sacristan LectorMass Name & Date Celebration



Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 06/21/2014 Tjia,Imelda Carpenter,Sally

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 06/21/2014 Pagano,Barbara

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 06/22/2014 Dungca,Lauro Ellis,Mary Lupe

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 06/22/2014 Whalen,Cara Jeanne (Cj

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 06/22/2014 Cleary,John Swanson,Ryan

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 06/22/2014 Myszkowski,Isaac

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 06/22/2014 Sacristan,Youth Lector,Youth

Fourth Week in June 2014 From Mon 06/23/2014 To Sun 06/29/2014

Sacristan LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 06/28/2014 Fisher,Mark Nelson,Tony

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 06/28/2014 Harrington,Tim

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 06/29/2014 Sullenbarger,Marie Farrell,Ann

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 06/29/2014 Willrodt,Evan

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 06/29/2014 Leritz,Leonard & Diane Cleary,Julie

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 06/29/2014 Cleary,John

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 06/29/2014 Edelstein,Jeff Bennington,Ruth

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 06/29/2014 Mc Kenna,Maureen

First Week in July 2014 From Mon 06/30/2014 To Sun 07/06/2014

Sacristan LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 07/05/2014 Tjia,Imelda Elias,Susan

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 07/05/2014 Elias,David

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 07/06/2014 Dobrowalski,James Collins,John T.

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 07/06/2014 Whalen,Cara Jeanne (Cj

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 07/06/2014 Gressman,Dave & Jan Smith,Jeffrey

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 07/06/2014 Costello,Mary

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 07/06/2014 Westcott,Deborah & Ja Willrodt,Andy

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 07/06/2014 Willrodt,Evan

Second Week in July 2014 From Mon 07/07/2014 To Sun 07/13/2014

Sacristan LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 07/12/2014 Fisher,Mark Pagano,Barbara

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 07/12/2014 Carpenter,Sally

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 07/13/2014 Dungca,Lauro Myszkowski,Isaac

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 07/13/2014 Swanson,Ryan

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 07/13/2014 Meseck,Robert Botting,Robbin

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 07/13/2014 Costello,Mary



Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 07/13/2014 Cleary,John Clouse,Suzanne

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 07/13/2014 Harrington,Tim

Third Week in July 2014 From Mon 07/14/2014 To Sun 07/20/2014

Sacristan LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 07/19/2014 Tjia,Imelda Nelson,Tony

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 07/19/2014 Willrodt,Evan

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 07/20/2014 Sullenbarger,Marie Farrell,Ann

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 07/20/2014 Whalen,Cara Jeanne (Cj

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 07/20/2014 Leritz,Leonard & Diane Cleary,Julie

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 07/20/2014 Cleary,John

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 07/20/2014 Edelstein,Jeff Mc Kenna,Maureen

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 07/20/2014 Bennington,Ruth

Fourth Week in July 2014 From Mon 07/21/2014 To Sun 07/27/2014

Sacristan LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 07/26/2014 Fisher,Mark Elias,David

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 07/26/2014 Elias,Susan

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 07/27/2014 Dobrowalski,James Ellis,Mary Lupe

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 07/27/2014 Fernandez,James(Jim)

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 07/27/2014 Gressman,Dave & Jan Costello,Mary

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 07/27/2014 Botting,Robbin

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 07/27/2014 Westcott,Deborah & Ja Smith,Jeffrey

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 07/27/2014 Pagano,Barbara

First Week in August 2014 From Mon 07/28/2014 To Sun 08/03/2014

Sacristan LectorMass Name & Date Celebration

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 08/02/2014 Tjia,Imelda Carpenter,Sally

Sat Vigil Mass on Sat 08/02/2014 Harrington,Tim

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 08/03/2014 Dungca,Lauro Collins,John T.

Sunday 07:45 AM on Sun 08/03/2014 Whalen,Cara Jeanne (Cj

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 08/03/2014 Meseck,Robert Stuehrmann,Ray

Sunday 09:00 AM on Sun 08/03/2014 Stuehrmann,Maria Leono

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 08/03/2014 Edelstein,Jeff Willrodt,Andy

Sunday 10:30 AM on Sun 08/03/2014 Willrodt,Evan


